
COURSE DE CÔTE DE 3 BASSINS
ESSAIS 2 - RÉGULARITÉ

Pos N°  Concurrent  Voiture Année Cat TC Points Ecart 1er Ecart préc

1 68 CADET Bernard MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 8 2005 RP TH 0 - -

2 71 ZITTE Stéphane RENAULT CLIO 2009 RP TH 1 +1 +1

3 69 POTHIN Jean Laurent SUBARU STI 2010 RP TH 1 +1 0

4 52 HOARAU Samuel RENAULT R5 TURBO 2 1984 RH TH 2 +2 +1

5 63 BERFROI David FORD FOCUS RS 2018 RP TH 2 +2 0

6 66 MANJOO Jérémy FORD FOCUS RS MK3 2019 RP TH 2 +2 0

7 75 GARCIANE Thomas HONDA CIVIC EJ6 1998 RP TI 3 +3 +1

8 72 ESPENELLE Florian HONDA S2000 2004 RP TI 4 +4 +1

9 62 PANCHBHAYA Hamza ABARTH BIPOSTO 2015 RP TH 4 +4 0

10 60 METRO Nicolas FORD FIESTA ST MK8 2018 RP TH 4 +4 0

11 54 GIGAN Ruddy HONDA CRX 1987 RH TB 5 +5 +1

12 65 CADJEE Imrane AUDI RS3 2018 RP TH 5 +5 0

13 67 TURPIN Mad FORD FOCUS RS 2016 RP TH 7 +7 +2

14 51 GALUPPI Andrea FIAT ABARTH 131 1979 RH TH 8 +8 +1

15 64 NAZE Jean-Louis FORD RS 2016 RP TH 8 +8 0

16 79 VITRY Thierry TOYOTA GT86 2013 RP TB 10 +10 +2

17 59 SAUGER André PORSCHE 911 TURBO 2018 RP TH 10 +10 0

18 78 LEPINAY Cédric PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 1997 RP TB 11 +11 +1

19 76 CERVEAUX Corentin FORD FOCUS ST 2007 RP TH 11 +11 0

20 57 DELEFLIE Mathias BMW M4 2021 RP TH 11 +11 0

21 74 PAYET Tony RENAULT CLIO RS3 2007 RP TI 12 +12 +1

22 73 PAYET Nicolas DS3 PERFORMANCE 2016 RP TH 12 +12 0

23 56 RUTH Kevin AUDI S1 2016 RP TH 12 +12 0

24 58 SAUTRON Romain AUDI RS3 2018 RP TH 13 +13 +1
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COURSE DE CÔTE DE 3 BASSINS
ESSAIS 2 - VMRS

Temps Haut

Pos N°  Concurrent  Voiture Année Points Ecart 1er Ecart préc

1 68 CADET Bernard MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 8 2005 0 - -

2 71 ZITTE Stéphane RENAULT CLIO 2009 1 +1 +1

3 69 POTHIN Jean Laurent SUBARU STI 2010 1 +1 0

4 63 BERFROI David FORD FOCUS RS 2018 2 +2 +1

5 66 MANJOO Jérémy FORD FOCUS RS MK3 2019 2 +2 0

6 62 PANCHBHAYA Hamza ABARTH BIPOSTO 2015 4 +4 +2

7 60 METRO Nicolas FORD FIESTA ST MK8 2018 4 +4 0

8 65 CADJEE Imrane AUDI RS3 2018 5 +5 +1

9 67 TURPIN Mad FORD FOCUS RS 2016 7 +7 +2

10 64 NAZE Jean-Louis FORD RS 2016 8 +8 +1

11 59 SAUGER André PORSCHE 911 TURBO 2018 10 +10 +2

12 76 CERVEAUX Corentin FORD FOCUS ST 2007 11 +11 +1

13 57 DELEFLIE Mathias BMW M4 2021 11 +11 0

14 56 RUTH Kevin AUDI S1 2016 12 +12 +1

15 73 PAYET Nicolas DS3 PERFORMANCE 2016 12 +12 0

16 58 SAUTRON Romain AUDI RS3 2018 13 +13 +1

Temps Intermédiaire

Pos N°  Concurrent  Voiture Année Points Ecart 1er Ecart préc

1 75 GARCIANE Thomas HONDA CIVIC EJ6 1998 3 - -

2 72 ESPENELLE Florian HONDA S2000 2004 4 +1 +1

3 74 PAYET Tony RENAULT CLIO RS3 2007 12 +9 +8

Temps Bas

Pos N°  Concurrent  Voiture Année Points Ecart 1er Ecart préc

1 79 VITRY Thierry TOYOTA GT86 2013 10 - -

2 78 LEPINAY Cédric PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 1997 11 +1 +1
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COURSE DE CÔTE DE 3 BASSINS
ESSAIS 2 - VHRS

Temps Haut

Pos N°  Concurrent  Voiture Année Points Ecart 1er Ecart préc

1 52 HOARAU Samuel RENAULT R5 TURBO 2 1984 2 - -

2 51 GALUPPI Andrea FIAT ABARTH 131 1979 8 +6 +6

Temps Bas

Pos N°  Concurrent  Voiture Année Points Ecart 1er Ecart préc

1 54 GIGAN Ruddy HONDA CRX 1987 5 - -
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